
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

81 

110 

81A 

35 

208 

182 

94A 

11A 

76 

94 

77 

99 

52 

51 

92 

16 

88 

969 

06 

60 

3 

Name 

Juan Gonzalez 

Lisa Hansen 

Nicolas Clemence 

Tom Benjamin 

John Bibbo 

Ernie Wilding 

Thomas Grudovich 

Jon Miller 

Larry Lunda 

Gregory Seferian 

Russell Poole 

Vince Vaccaro 

Dawn Myers 

Frank Boucher 

Chip Reichhart 

Michael O'Connor 

Robert Mocas 

Terry Miller 

Skott Burkland 

David Nicholas 

Glenn Maurer 

Class 

8GT 

8BP 

8BP 

8BS 

8BS 

12bMP2 

8BP 

12bMP2 

8AP 

12bMP1 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

8BP 

8AP 

12bMP2 

8DP 

12bMP2 

8BP 

8BS 

8RS 

Best Tm 

2:30.464 

2:33.491 

2:36.926 

2:39.142 

2:40.610 

2:51.821 

3:06.822 

3:09.150 

3:11.769 

3:12.554 

3:13.336 

3:13.375 

3:13.396 

3:16.380 

3:20.233 

3:20.487 

3:21.705 

3:22.109 

3:25.027 

3:42.087 

2nd Best 

3:07.399 

3:03.965 

2:51.914 

3:08.340 

3:03.933 

3:23.396 

3:12.200 

3:17.632 

3:17.701 

3:35.581 

3:19.813 

3:28.997 

3:14.903 

3:30.731 

3:38.511 

3:36.618 

3:42.490 

3:46.240 

7:07.614 

7:12.064 

Year 

1970 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1976 

1995 

1966 

1989 

1970 

1982 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1987 

1969 

1986 

1969 

1968 

1984 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911S 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

BMW M3 

Ginetta G4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914 

Alfa Romeo GTV6 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 325 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Porsche 944 turbo 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Engine 

2200 

2000 

2007 

2026 

3200 

1639 

5700 

2400 

2549 

2040 

1962 

2381 

2040 

2400 

2500 

2000 

1991 

1991 

2500 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Chicago IL 

Costa Mesa CA 

Boulder CO 

Elkhart IN 

Winter Park FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Freeport FL 

Black River Falls WI 

Huntington NY 

Lewisberry PA 

South Salem NY 

Naples FL 

Greenfield WI 

Glencoe MD 

The Villages FL 

Boston Hts OH 

Edgewater FL 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Palm Desert CA 

Statesville NC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/25/2022 11:33:40 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Practice  

Practice started at 9:18:34 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/25/2022 08:50 


